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KHURSHIE

[JARVAYE kidiLuL e, Drserles Parameters

Clamping force 1000 1300 04S LJD-‘! B9
Clamping storke mm 360 430 0 gulijlu i j5S
Space between tie bars  mm 360x360 420x420 Laial) 5o ol oy oliold
Max. mold height mm 380 460 I8 elasyl JASIas
Min. mold height mm 150 160 ll elasyl JSbo
Eject stroke mm 120 120 Ulruess
Eject force kN 34 34 Ul 69
No.of ejector pins piece 5 5 UlR e G s
Max. daylight mm 740 890 daylight ol 5> JSIho
Max. mold dimension mm 252x252 294x294 S sl JBl>o
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 530x530 620x620 (HxV) 8280 slail
anu-“ﬂ St
Screw Diameter 42 45 gl ks
Screw L/D ratio Ly | 27 20.0 18.1 22.1 20.0 187 aulo 8 6y Jgb s
Shot size (Theoretical) cm® 168 199 243 222 270 310 (5995) (§2) b o>
Injection weight (PS) g 153 181 221 202 246 282 (o ebiowl (A) (&) 35 09
Injection pressure MPa 228 193 158 233 190 166 G gLind
Injection rate into air g/s  86/106 102/125 124/153 104/130 127/159  146/182 85l )3 By 55 )9 S
Screw speed rpm 225 237 Grulo e
Max. Injection speed mm/s 99/121 101/126 B 5 as g JASINo
Injection stroke 175 195 IV TR
mm“
Max. pump pressure MPa g i) TS oy JLis J-=5|J-?
Pump motor power kw 11/16 16/20 o Jgige ylgs
Heat power kW 6.6/8.2 9.5/12 L ol ylgs
Hopper capacity kg 25 25 SlgoLai8 8,k
Qil tank volume L 150 200 U£9) U R0 @22
Total machine weight t 33 4.4 Ublo )9
Machine dimension LxWxH m 4.27x1.3x1.84 4.68x1.38x1.89 LxWxH pudblo Slsul
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Clamping force
Clamping storke
Space between tie bars
Max. mold height

Min. mold height

No.of ejector pins
Max. daylight
Max. mold dimension

platen dimensions (HxV)

MN-“-“““ i

Screw Diameter
Screw L/D ratio
Shot size (Theoretical)
Injection weight (PS)
Injection pressure
Injection rate into air
Screw speed
Max. Injection speed
Injection stroke
I 7T T S I S Ty
Max. pump pressure

Pump motor power

Hopper capacity

Oil tank volume

Total machine weight
Machine dimension Lx\WxH

Platen Dimension

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
kN

piece

mm
mm

mm

L/D

cm’

g
MPa
gls

rpm

mm/s

MPa

kw

kW

kg
L
t

m

21.4
287
261
213
142

1600

480

470x470

530

200

150
45
5

1010
329x329
700x700

20.0
329
300
185
163
240
113

17.5
20

10/13

50
220
5.5

5.03x1.46x2.06

riv.il
E-Fivl

18.0
406
370
150
202

222
358
326
238

127/159

2000
540
530x530
560
220
150
67
9
1100
371x371
800x800

20.0
442
402
193
157/196
198
88/110

17.5
20/25
13/16

50

300

7l

5.49x1.57x2.12
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KHURSHIE

[TARVAYE kidiLuL e Drserles Parameters

ST )T ) S T— — =

Clamping force 2500 3000 08 LJns 89
Clamping storke mm 550 650 035 9ibjl w 9S
Space between tie bars  mm 580x580 630x630 laisl) 5l olio s 8luold
Max. mold height mm 600 650 L T A
Min. mold height mm 250 250 B clasyl Y8
Eject stroke mm 160 160 ulm s
Eject force kN 67 67 Ul 69
No.of ejector pins piece 13 13 Ul Bl G Slast
Max. daylight mm 1150 1300 daylight =l (5> j5SIhe
Max. mold dimension mm 406x406 441x441 S sl JBl>o
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 860x860 940x940 (HxV) 8280 slail
T [ e e e e
Screw Diameter @..-HJL" ks
Screw L/D ratio LD 220 20.0 18.3 218 20.0 185 aulo b8 6y Jgb s
Shot size (Theoretical) cm® 497 601 715 656 780 916 (5940 (Bay i P>
Injection weight (PS) g 452 547 651 597 710 833 (o ebiowl (L) () 35 09
Injection pressure MPa 224 185 156 229 193 164 G Lus
Injection rate into air gls  169/207 204/251 243/298  203/242 241/288  283/338 000 43 (B J5 )9 s
Screw speed rpm 195 198 Grulo e
Max. Injection speed mm/s 95/116 94/112 B S e g f3SIN>
Injection stroke B0 uv9S
T I I S S S Ry
Max. pump pressure MPa 17.5 1if5 0y JLis J-=5|J-?
Pump motor power kW 2532 32140 0o 9990 (ylgs
Heat power kW 16/20 19/24 L “ioll ylgs
Hopper capacity kg 50 50 SlgoLai8 8k
Oil tank volume L 350 500 U£9) R0 @22
Total machine weight t 8.4 10.3 Usblo )9
Machine dimension LxWxH m 5.9x1.67x2.18 6.53x1.7x2.32 LxWxH pudblo Slsul

Platen Dimension
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Clamping force 3500 4000 08 LJ-“3\59J-'-'
Clamping storke mm 690 750 035 gl jbs yu )9S
Space between tie bars  mm 710x670 730x730 Lol 5l odao (pu 0Lusld
Max. mold height mm 700 750 i elas )l fSIas
Min. mold height mm 280 280 B elayl Y8l
Eject stroke mm 160 200 Ol umgs
Eject force kN 67 124 Ul Gk
No.of ejector pins piece 13 13 Ul sl (g slaal
Max. daylight mm 1390 1500 daylight <l 5> S
Max. mold dimension mm 476x476 511x511 w8 skl JSlaa
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 1005x1005 1070x1070 (HxV) 6=22.0 slal
mmnﬂ-“ﬂ e
Screw Diameter 70 75 gl jhs
Screw L/D ratio LD 217 20.0 18.6 237 22.0 205 el S &g Jghb Capus
Shot size (Theoretical) cm’ 845 992 1151 1161 1347 1546 (5 935) (B )5 2o
Injection weight (PS) g 769 9203 1047 1067 1226 1407 (o tionl L) 3235 0 J9
Injection pressure MPa 226 193 166 222 191 167 By o yLind
Injection rate into air g/s  245/284  288/334  334/387  250/296  290/343  333/394 Ol 4> B 5 g s
Screw speed rpm 195 148 &ylo e
Max. Injection speed mm/s 95/110 83/98 G5 e g JiSho
Injection stroke B UsS
Other W““
Max. pump pressure MPa 17.5 17.5 oy Lind J—*SLU
Pump motor power kW 40/51 40/51 g Jgige gl
Heat power kW 25/31 26/33 b ol ¢ lgs
Hopper capacity kg 50 50 Slgo a8 Cud b
Qil tank volume L 550 740 UE9) UjRo p2>
Total machine weight t 11.4 15.5 Ciilo )9
Machine dimension LxWxH m 6.72x1.88x2.36 7.88x1.98x2.55 LxWxH (o jauiilo Slel

Platen Dimension
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LLUNENL: H_._._JJL (L DTSEI'IES Parameters

cumpngune Lol s

Clamping force 5000 6000 °J-S|J-“3159J-U
Clamping storke mm 840 900 PPV | PRPWITAS
Space between tie bars  mm 820x820 880x880 Lol gl Slio s BLiold
Max. mold height mm 800 900 s éMJIﬁSID
Min. mold height mm 320 400 i glas)l JSlso
Eject stroke mm 200 260 Ulr ueygs
Eject force kN 124 182 Ol 598
No.of ejector pins piece 21l 21 Ul 5l g st
Max. daylight mm 1640 1800 daylight <ol 5 fSls>
Max. mold dimension mm 574x574 616x616 L8 slesl | JSlas
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 1205x1205 1285x1285 (HxV) 6z0u0 slail
£3800 e
mm-“_“ﬂ- SR
Screw Diameter grulo jhd
Screw L/D ratio LD 235 22.0 20.7 234 22.0 20.8 2aulo jhB oy Jgb s
Shot size (Theoretical) cm’ 1785 2031 2293 2242 2531 2837 (151955) 8oy 5 p2>
Injection weight (PS) g 1624 1848 2086 2040 2303 2582 (Gl GL) 32y 5509
Injection pressure MPa 217 190 169 2204 195.2 174.1 G lins
Injection rate into air gls  373/429 424/488 479/550 382/462 431/522  484/585 ool )3 () J5 ()9 S
Screw speed rpm 167 156 Gralo Cae s
Max. Injection speed mm/s 93/107 84/101 B2 )5 Cae o JASINS
Injection stroke CEI RS TLN
Comer e T e
Max. pump pressure MPa 17.5 17.5 oy LS J-*sh'-?
Pump motor power kw 55/32+32 32+25/40+32 A0 g0 (gl
Heat power kw 37/46 39/48 Lo ol ¢ylgs
Hopper capacity kg 50 100 Slgo Laud s b
Qil tank volume L 900 950 ULy yjRo P>
Total machine weight t 19.8 23.3 Ublo ¢ g
Machine dimension LxWxH  m 8.69x2.09x2.57 9.61x2.02x2.77 LxWxH oudilo Sl
1208
P:1: D
Fred I ofl o 0w e
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Oyfdnsusa}u
045 gl ) 8S
Lial) (gl oluo ' pus 0ol

s eli| JiSIs>
lls gl | JBls>

Clamping force
Clamping storke mm

Space between tie bars mm

Max. mold height mm
Min. mold height mm
Eject stroke mm
Eject force kN
No.of ejector pins piece
Max. daylight mm
Max. mold dimension mm

platen dimensions (HxV) mm

7000
980
960x960
980
400
260
182
21
1960
672x672
1410x1410

s e =TS
“

Screw Diameter

Screw L/D ratio L/D
Shot size (Theoretical) cm’
Injection weight (PS) g
Injection pressure MPa
Injection rate into air gls
Screw speed rpm
Max. Injection speed mm/s

Injection stroke

233
2684
2442
217
469/558

220
3009
2738
193.6
526/625
131
91/108

19.8
3715
3381
156.8

650/772

8000
1050
1020x1020
1020
450
300
182
21
2070
714x714
1490x1490
¢7500

100
244 22.0
3276 4045
2981 3681
231.1 187.2

108
89/109
515

110
20.0
4894
4454
154.7

513/633 633/781  766/945

Ol oS
Ul 69

Ul ol g Sl
daylight <ol 53 JSIh>
L8 sl JSls>
(HxV) o800 slsul

G—u b >—>lg

glo jhd

@le 88y Job Sl
(51995 B2y 5 2>
(o bl L) B2 5 0 J9

G yLls

605 4> (o j5 ¢ jg s
é._g.‘ulo L

B s uy9s

%Jm_}.ﬁb:

Max. pump pressure MPa
Pump motor power kW
Heat power kW
Hopper capacity kg
Oil tank volume L
Total machine weight t

Machine dimension LxWxH m

10.18x2.13x2.79

17.5
40+32/51+40
44/55
100
1150
29

380

17.5
61+25/61+51
56/69
100
1300
35
10.77x2.22x2.89

Ao J9igo ylgs

L il oy lgs

Slgoeays s b

UL£9 R0 2>

o ¢y jg

LxWxH jasiilo Slsl

Platen Dimension
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LLOLML D

[DARVAYEFSHARGH (Lt DTSEI'IES Parameters

Clamping force 10500 0.8 d“f’ 159
Clamping storke mm 1230 045 guljl yu 95
Space between tie bars  mm 1160x1160 Losal) (5l 8Lio ¢ 0Luols
Max. mold height mm 1160 B clas)l yiSIso
Min. mold height mm 500 llE clanyl Sl
Eject stroke mm 350 Ul uvgs
Eject force kN 269 Ul s9rs
No.of ejector pins piece 21 Ul 6 g dass
Max. daylight mm 2390 daylight &l g3 f5SIs>
Max. mold dimension mm 812x812 B slel | JBlss
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 1680x1680 (HxV) o=zduo slsul
T e s e e R
Screw Diameter 110 120 130 a-u_JLnJhS
Screw L/D ratio L/D 24.2 22.0 20.2 18.6 @Hlo shs oy Jgb Cuus
Shot size (Theoretical) om® 4320 5227 6220 7300 ((5)95) (52 5 2>
Injection weight (PS) g 3931 4754 5660 6643 (g gl L,-U B2 5 0J9
Injection pressure MPa 220.2 181.9 152.9 130.3 G Lis
Injection rate into air gls 618/756 748/915 891/1089 1045/1278 ol 5> (52 J5 ()9 s
Screw speed rpm 94 @rlo Cae jow
Max. Injection speed mm/s 87/106 B e pw JiSINS
Injection stroke B U 9s
m“
Max. pump pressure MPa 17.5 ﬁJLJJBJJSIM
Pump motor power KW 61+40/40x3 0y J9igo (ylgs
Heat power kW 63/78 Lo ool ylgs
Hopper capacity kg 100 slgo a8 b
Oil tank volume I 1480 L9 R0 mas
Total machine weight t 48.2 Gilo ) g
Machine dimension Lx\WxH m 12x2.6x3.0 LxWxH (judilo sl=il

Platen Dimension
180
| 1160

1640
B0
Ti)




Clamping force

Clamping storke mm
Space between tie bars mm
Max. mold height mm
Min. mold height mm
Eject stroke mm
Eject force kN
No.of ejector pins piece
Max. daylight mm
Max. mold dimension mm
platen dimensions (HxV) mm

Screw Diameter mm
Screw LID ratio L/D
Shot size (Theoretical) cm®
Injection weight (PS) g
Injection pressure MPa
Injection rate into air gls
Screw speed rpm
Max. Injection speed mm/s

Injection stroke

12500
1300
1260x1260
1260
550
350
269
21
2560
882x882
1800x1800

A B8 | Cc | D

100 110 120 130

24.2 220 20.2 18.6
4320 5227 6220 7300
3931 4757 5660 6643
220.2 181.9 152.9 130.3

618/756 748/915 891/1089 1045/1278
94
87/106

°J-'5d-“3k55J-*-'

045 g jls u )9S

Loisl ) (5l 8o - ju 8liold
wall8 elas | fASIno

S elasl JSlao

Ul uss

Ul sane

Ul sl s Sl
daylight <ol 5> &SI
LB slel | JBlao

(HxV) s2as0 Slsul

G—u P a—lg

giije 8

Grilo b8 oy Job Ciuds
(5195 By j5 P>
(Ol o) 35 0j9
G Lis

8l )3 (8 5 g9 S
&g,_uln (ST Y]

B2 umyss

I ™ Ty

Max. pump pressure MPa
Pump motor power kW
Heat power kW
Hopper capacity kg
Qil tank volume L
Total machine weight t
Machine dimension LxWxH m

17.5
61+40/40x3
63/78
100
1480
56.5
12.3%2.73x3.0

oy jlind _|..|SL\.7l
e 9990 ylgs

s il o lgs

Slgo a8 Cad b
U9y U P>
Uritle gy j9

LxWxH (yauislo slesl

Platen Dimension
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NHURSHID

[DARYAYEFSHARGHITO! DTseries Parameters

Clamping Unit m“

Clamping force 15000 048 1_19369)-'-'
Clamping storke mm 1520 0425 gulsjb w395
Space between tie bars  mm 1460x1360 Loianl) sl &lio (s 0Luold
Max. mold height mm 1400 B elasl yiSIs>
Min. mold height mm 650 S elanyl Pl
Eject stroke mm 350 Ol uess
Eject force kN 283 Ul 598
No.of ejector pins piece 25 U sl Cpg Slass
Max. daylight mm 2920 daylight <ol (5 jiSIs>
Max. mold dimension mm 1022x952 IS slayl JSls>
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 2090%1990 (HxV) o=zduo slsul

¢13500

G— 35 3>l

Screw Diameter mm 120 130 150 @:&:_'Jt-" b
Screw L/D ratio L/D 23.8 220 20.4 19.1 @rlo jhS o0 Jgb il
Shot size (Theoretical) cm® 6775 7951 9221 10585 (51955 G2 55 P>
Injection weight (PS) g 6165 7235 8391 9632 (Gl Gl B35 09
Injection pressure MPa 195.6 166.6 143.7 125.2 B0 JLs
Injection rate into air gls 778 913 1059 1216 05l 5> (545 ()9 ps
Screw speed rpm 92 @-.:‘-:JL" e
Max. Injection speed mm/s 76 B Cac pw SASINS
Injection stroke B IS

T

Max. pump pressure
Pump motor power
Heat power

Hopper capacity

Qil tank volume

Total machine weight

MPa
kw
kW

kg
L
t

Machine dimension LxWxH m

40x3
85.0
200
1800
72

14.5x3.5x4.0

Platen Dimension
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Cumpngun o

Clamping force

Clamping storke mm
Space between tie bars mm
Max. mold height mm
Min. mold height mm
Eject stroke mm
Eject force kN
No.of ejector pins piece
Max. daylight mm
Max. mold dimension mm

platen dimensions (HxV) mm

Screw Diameter 130

Screw L/D ratio L/D 23.7

Shot size (Theoretical) cm® 9145
Injection weight (PS) g 8322
Injection pressure MPa 194.8
Injection rate into air als 923

Screw speed pm

Max. Injection speed mm/s

Injection stroke

18000
1700
1660x1520
1560
700
400
430
28
3260
1162x1064
2330x2190
¢17800
-__-_
150 160
22.0 20.5 19.3
10606 12176 13853
9651 11080 12606
168.0 146.3 128.6
1070 1229 1398
90
76

oJ-SdnblssJ-u

045 ganjly w95

Losaslj (5l 0dso s 8LiolS
LB el )l i3S

I elas )l o

SIS LN

SUTICE Y

Ul Gl g S5
daylight cul s> JASIhe
8 slel JBlso

(HxV) sanu0 slsul

G—F >—lg

giito 8

Grule fhS oy Jgb Cuius
(51929 @ 35 P2
(Uil ) 3255 09
By yLis

oolS 5> By 5 )9 S
Glo ey

.....

G235 umyes

CIR—

Max. pump pressure MPa
Pump motor power kW
Heat power kW
Hopper capacity kg
Qil tank volume L
Total machine weight t

Machine dimension LxWxH m

16.0
51x3
104.0
200
2200
128
16.00x3.59x4.62

%JL‘L@J—ISIJ?
oz gigo lgs

L el ¢y lgs
SlgoLayd Cuid b
U9 ) jR0 P>
Ulo ()9

LxWxH (paiolo slsl

Platen Dimension
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KHURSHIL

UIJLYI;YL [SHARGHICUS DTserl'es Parameters

Clamping force 22000 08 dﬂ-" 590
Clamping storke mm 1900 0325 gL ygS
Space between tie bars  mm 1800x1620 Lot (5l also oy 0Laold
Max. mold height mm 16800 B clatl fiSIso
Min. mold height mm 500 o gl JSlsa
Eject stroke mm 400 ulk unJss
Eject force kN 554 Ul 5958
No.of ejector pins piece 29 Ulp s g dlas
Max. daylight mm 3500 daylight <ol 55 iSIso
Max. mold dimension mm 1260x1134 llE sleal J8las
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 2540x2410 (HxV) s2au:0 slsul
19700 e
T S EE NG oo RS DO o0 B
Screw Diameter mm 150 160 170 150 170 170 190 200 @ule Jhs
Screw L/D ratio L/D 236 220 206 194 235 220 207 196 228 233 220 208 198 gulo jb3 oy Jgb Cuuis
Shot size (Theoretical) CM® 10570 12134 13805 15585 13943 15864 17909 20078 24281 22698 2547 28353 31416 ((5955) (52 5 >
Injection weight (PS) g 9618 11041 12562 14182 12688 14436 16207 18271 22005 20655 23156 25801 28588 (gl GL) 32y 5 )9
Injection pressure MPa 187 163 143 127 1734 1524 135 1204 143 163 146 131 118 B0 Lis
Injection rate into air g/s 1232 1414 1609 1816 1197 1362 1537 1723 1508 1468 1646 1834 2032 o0l 5> G2 )5 ()9 Srud
Screw speed rpm 65 65 65 51 grule ue pu
Max. Injection speed mm/s 83 74 69 71 B e JiSIbo
Injection stroke 1010 1000 B Ue9S
m
Max. pump pressure MPa 16.0 u.n..-JhusJ..SIa.:-
Pump motor power KW 61%2+51 B1x2+51 61x2+51 5ixd 400 9990 (ylgs
Heat power kW 1210 146.0 153.0 1590 Lo ool ylgs
Hopper capacity kg 200 200 400 400 slgo waud ud b
Oil tank volume L 2800 2800 2800 3200 CI£9 ) )20 @R
Total machine weight 1 158 159 160 161 Oullo ¢ jg
Machine dimension LxWxH m 16.76x4.02x4.84 17.17x4.02x4.84  1823x4.02x4.81 18.39x4.02x4.72 LxWxH (judilo sleul

Platen Dimension
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Campngun o

Clamping force

Clamping storke mm
Space between tie bars mm
Max. mold height mm
Min. mold height mm
Eject stroke mm
Eject force kN
No.of ejector pins piece
Max. daylight mm
Max. mold dimension mm
platen dimensions (HxV) mm

Screw Diameter mm
Screw LID ratio L/D
Shot size (Theoretical) cm’
Injection weight (PS) g
Injection pressure MPa
Injection rate into air als
Screw speed rpm
Max. Injection speed mm/s

Injection stroke

28000
2050
2000x1750
1900
500
470
554
29
3950
1400x1225
2780x2700

¢54000
I -

oysdnsnss}u

05 gL w98

Loisl ) 5l 8o - j 8luold
s elas)l SSIao

IS elal J8lso

Ul uss

BTG T

Ul sl s Sl
daylight <ol 5> £ASIbs
U sleul JBlao

(HxV) siso syl

G—u P a—lg

@l b

Grilo JhB oy Job Siuds
(5195) By 55 P>
(Gl o) 825 0J9
G Lis

8l g3 (8 5 g9 S
@:!:_'JLD (T Y]

B 5 e o SIS
B2 uayss

Cra— T

Max. pump pressure MPa
Pump motor power kW
Heat power kW
Hopper capacity kg
Qil tank volume L

Total machine weight 1

Machine dimension LxWxH m

190 200 210 220
23.2 22.0 21.0 20.0
32577 36097 39797 43677
29645 32848 36215 39746
167.1 150.8 136.8 124.6
1794 1987 2191 2405
63
70
1149
16.0
61x2+40x3
197.0
400
3750
198

20.91x4.2x4.9

oo jlind J.ASl).?
ez 9990 ylgs

s il lgs
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Uilo g

LxWxH (gaislo Slesl

Platen Dimension




KHURSHIL

L*.[JL‘L’I;YL [SHARGHICUS DTsen'es Parameters

Clamping force 33000 08 dﬂ-" 590
Clamping storke mm 2160 0325 gL ygS
Space between tie bars  mm 2200x1900 Lol (5lad also (s 0Laold
Max. mold height mm 2000 B elasyl fiSIss
Min. mold height mm 1000 s gyl JSls
Eject stroke mm 560 Ul uess
Eject force kN 565 Ul 5918
No.of ejector pins piece 33 Ulp s g dlas
Max. daylight mm 4160 daylight <ol (5s JSSIss
Max. mold dimension mm 1540%1330 llE sleal J8las
platen dimensions (HxV) ~mm 3100x2920 (HxV) oduo slal
.
M ﬂ““-_
Screw Diameter mm 200 210 220 230 gule b8
Screw L/D ratio L/D 23.1 22.0 21.0 20.1 @l shd oy Jgb Cuus
Shot size (Theoretical) cm® 39553 43607 47859 52308 (50959) G2 3 2>
Injection weight (PS) g 35993 39682 43552 47600 (Gl GL) 3255 009
Injection pressure MPa i1 155.2 141.4 129.4 Gy lind
Injection rate into air gls 1751 1931 2119 2316 ol 4 (82 5 ()9 s
Screw speed rpm 56 grule ue pu
Max. Injection speed mm/s 61 B e JiSIbo
Injection stroke 1259 B8 uwgs
T Y N Y]
Max. pump pressure MPa 16.0 ey JMJ-‘Sl-"-’
Pump motor power kw 61x2+40x3 10 Jgigo ¢yl
Heat power kW 232.0 Lo ol ylgs
Hopper capacity kg 400 Slgocand s b
Oil tank volume L 4100 U9y Yo 2>
Total machine weight 1 255 Ol 0 jg
Machine dimension LxWWxH — m 23.0x4.52x4.55 LxWxH pudilo Slsul

Platen Dimension
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Campngun o

Clamping force 40000 0.8 d-ﬂs S9
Clamping storke mm 2255 0 1S g jl oS
Space between tie bars mm 2400x2000 Loisl ) 5l 8o - j 8luold
Max. mold height mm 2100 ._dlsélm_,l_,.'iSI;:
Min. mold height mm 1100 | ELﬁJJI Jilb>
Eject stroke mm 560 Ul s
Eject force kN 565 Ul 9
No.of ejector pins piece 33 Ul sl s Sl
Max. daylight mm 4355 daylight <ol 5> £ASIbs
Max. mold dimension mm 1680x1400 8 sleul J8lso
platen dimensions (HxV) mm 3340x3200 (HxV) szn.0 slsul

.
MW“-_- ek
Screw Diameter 240 250 260 gulo jh3
Screw L/D ratio L/D 23.0 22.0 21.1 20.3 Grilo JhB oy Job Siuds
Shot size (Theoretical) cm’ 53139 57861 62783 67906 (i595) (82 5 2>
Injection weight (PS) g 48356 52654 57133 61794 (Ol ) B 5 09
Injection pressure MPa 172.3 158.3 145.9 134.9 G5 ylis
Injection rate into air als 2435 2651 2876 3111 00l 5> (a5 09 Carad
Screw speed rpm 65 &ulo ue
Max. Injection speed mm/s 64 B 5 e o SIS
Injection stroke 1279 B U9

T

Max. pump pressure MPa 16.0 oo jlind _,.aSb.:;
Pump motor power kw 51x7 oy jgigo ylgs
Heat power kKW 374.0 L ol g3
Hopper capacity kg 400 Slgo a8 s b
Qil tank volume L 4750 (€9 20 2>
Total machine weight t 306 oilo o g
Machine dimension LxWxH ~—m 25.5%4.81x4.92 LxWxH aibilo slsul

Platen Dimension
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No. 20, Sazman-e-ab Ave., Abali Rd., Tehran, IRAN
www.khdsh.co www.khdsh.ir
info @khdsh.co info @ khdsh.ir



